
Noorte heitjate seeriavõistlus III etapp 
01. juuni 2011, Tallinn 

Audentese staadion 
 

NJ kuulitõuge 
1 Terje Vandmann 12.08.1993 10.63 579p 
 10.63 X 10.05 X X X 
 

TA kuulitõuge 
1 Kätlin Piirimäe 08.11.1995 14.82 839p 
 13.70 13.94 14.26 X 14.82 X 

2 Helen Loik 22.02.1994 12.01 665p 
 X 10.16 X X 11.04 12.01 

3 Trine Kasemägi 04.07.1995 11.50 633p 
 11.50 10.56 10.59 X 11.20 11.47 

4 Veera Murõtševa  02.11.1995  11.49 633p 
 X X 11.38 X 11.4 X 

5 Alina Kadõrova  12.05.1994  11.15 612p 
 10.78 11.04 11.15 X X 11.03 

 
TB kuulitõuge 
1 Karina Baumverk 25.03.1996 10.85 593p 
 10.85 9.96 10.77 10.48 10.25 10.79 

2 Anna Maria Orel 11.12.1996 9.50 510p 
 X 9.05 9.50 9.36 X 9.09 

3 Doris Õunapuu 17.06.1996 9.43 505p 
 9.43 7.84 8.52 8.90 8.30 9.17 

4 Valeria Radajeva 25.05.1998 9.33 499p 
 9.33 9.17 9.04 - - -  

5 Vladislava Oleinik 02.03.1997 9.07 483p 
 X 8.28 8.05 9.07 8.78 8.13 

6 Johanna Rae 19.12.1996 8.73 462p 
 8.73 8.22 8.43 8.46 8.01 8.62  

  
NJ kettaheide 
1 Maarja Helm 07.08.1993 31.79 515p  
 

TA kettaheide 
1 Kätlin Piirimäe 08.11.1995 42.48 713p 
2 Veera Murõtševa 02.11.1995 31.23 505p 
3 Trine Kasemägi 04.07.1995 30.37 489p 
4 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.1994 29.04 464p 
 

TB kettaheide 
1 Karina Baumverk 25.03.1996 36.77 607p 
2 Vladislava Oleinik 02.03.1997 28.54 455p 
3 Doris Õunapuu 17.06.1996 26.38 415p 
4 Valeria Radajeva 25.05.1998 21.43 324p 
5 Johanna Rae 15.12.1996 20.13 300p 
6 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.1997 18.91 278p 
7 Anna Maria Orel 11.12.1996 18.84 277p 
 

TA odavise  
1 Britta Luup 07.07.1994 40.92 708p 
2 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.1994 37.03 634p 
3 Geithi Tamm 28.01.1994 36.55 625p 
4 Helen Loik 22.02.1994 32.93 556p 
 

 



TB odavise  
1 Kriss-Marie Ploompuu 30.06.1997 35.59 606p 
2 Karina Baumverk 25.03.1996 35.16 598p 
3 Doris Õunapuu 17.06.1996 33.28 562p 
4 Getter Anett Kuus 26.01.1996 30.82 516p 
5 Beatrice Metsaorg 16.12.1996 26.19 428p 
6 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.1997 25.57 416p 
7 Valeria Radajeva 25.05.1998 25.06 406p 
8 Anna Maria Orel 11.12.1996 22.80 364p 
9 Vladislava Oleinik 02.03.1997 21.53 340p 
 
MJ kuulitõuge 
1 Ekke Lõhmus 31.07.1992 13.36 722p 
 13.36 12.79 X X X 12.69 

2 Karl Robert Saluri 06.08.1993 13.10 706p 
 X 13.10 13.09 13.10 X X 

3 Maicel Uibo 27.12.1992 12.19 652p 
 X X 12.19 X X X 

4 Silver Siim 29.05.1993 11.51 611p 
 10.95 11.05 X 11.26 11.39 11.51 
 

PA kuulitõuge 
1 Karl Koha 21.11.1994 15.02 821p 
 14.77 14.53 14.38 X 14.57 15.02 

2 Janek Õiglane 25.04.1994 14.69 801p 
 X 14.35 14.69 X X 14.64 

3 Toomas Kesküla 02.02.1995 13.30 718p 
 12.31 13.00 12.50 X 13.30 12.90 

4 Sven Lillimägi 25.10.1995 13.06 704p 
 13.06 X 12.80 12.39 X X 

5 Mihkel Muinasmaa 25.06.1994 11.68 622p 
 X X X - X 11.68  

6 Sander Kosk 29.03.1995 8.91 457p 
 8.39 8.76 8.70 8.91 X 8.64 

 
PB kuulitõuge 
1 Artjom Nikitin 14.01.1996 15.37 842p 
 15.36 14.93 15.37 - - - 

2 Kert Piirimäe 26.05.1997 12.41 665p 
 12.41 X X X X - 
 

MJ kettaheide 
1 Ragnar Kraav 12.01.1992 46.03 787p  
2 Egert Miljan 04.03.1994 44.06 750p 
3 Marko Kiisk 17.01.1992 37.92 635p 
4 Karl Robert Saluri 06.08.1993 37.38 625p 
5 Ken Kiviväli 30.12.1992 35.03 581p 
 Ekke Lõhmus 31.07.1992 NM 
 Maicel Uibo   27.12.1992  NM 
 Silver Siim   29.05.1993  NM 
 

PA kettaheide  
1 Ats Kiisa 16.06.1995 45.90 784p 
2 Heigo Kangro 23.07.1994 44.52 759p 
3 Karl Koha 21.11.1994 39.96 673p 
4 Sven Daniel Kaabel 26.06.1994 37.68 631p 
5 Sven Lillimägi 25.10.1995 37.43 626p 
6 Toomas Kesküla 02.02.1995 37.41 625p 
7 Sven Nuutmann 04.04.1994 36.84 615p 



8 Mihkel Muinasmaa 25.06.1994 36.24 604p 
9 Jevgeni Tšrepak 22.07.1994 35.25 585p 
10 Eduard E. Ehala 20.08.1994 31.96 524p 
11 Sander Kosk 29.03.1995 28.27 455p 
 

PB  kettaheide  
1 Artjom Nikitin 14.01.1996 55.76 970p 
2 Kert Piirimäe 26.05.1997 40.80 689p 
 

MJ odavise (700g) 
1 Ken Kiviväli 30.12.1992 57.36 743p 
 57.36 52.82 51.41 54.81 55.48 X 

2 Karl Robert Saluri 06.08.1993 55.20 712p 
 55.20 X 52.39 X X X 

 Silver Siim 29.05.1993 NM 
 X X X 
 

800g oda 
1 Mattias Holst  01.05.1993  53.28 684p 
 48.58 X 49.43 53.28 50.77 X 
 

PA odavise  
1 Sven Nuutmann 04.04.1994 58.56 760p 
 58.56 58.48 55.19 51.70 X X 

2 Gregg Orgusaar 17.07.1994 57.89 750p 
 X 57.89 X X X X 

3 Karl Koha 21.11.1994 56.22 726p 
 52.37 49.62 50.90 56.22 X X 

4 Ats Kiisa 16.06.1995 53.91 693p 
 52.96 X X 50.84 53.91 X 

5 Eduard E. Ehala 20.08.1994 49.36 629p 
 49.09 49.36 X 

6 Sven Lillimägi 25.10.1995 39.59 490p 
 35.50 X 39.59 

7 Toomas Kesküla 02.02.1995 39.38 487p 
 X X 39.38 

8 Hans Lillemaa 14.03.1994 32.79 393p 
 X X 32.79 

9 Sander Kosk 29.03.1995 31.22 371p 
 31.22 28.16 X 

 
PB odavise  
1 Artjom Nikitin 14.01.1996 59.58 774p 
 59.58 X X X X 58.63 

 


